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i) Candidates - Fully Qualified(B.E./B.Tech and M.E./M.Tech. First Class)

15.00EMIL JENITTA R T2/ECE/163Miss. Female1 70.303.00 1.503.00 44.80 3.00- - -

15.00RODRIX C T2/ECE/181Miss. Female2 69.353.00 1.003.00 44.35 3.00- - -

15.00 -SHERINE NIVYA NAYAGAM C T2/ECE/141Miss. Female3 67.601.502.00 46.10 3.00- - -

13.00BRIGHTLIN B C T2/ECE/59Mrs. Female4 67.253.00 3.002.00 46.25 - - -

15.00HYMLIN ROSE S G T2/ECE/32Mrs. Female5 67.223.00 4.503.00 41.72 - - -
13.00 -JOHNMILTON M T2/ECE/195Mr. Male6 66.104.00 3.001.00 45.10 - -

13.00RINI W M T2/ECE/93Mrs. Female7 65.852.50 3.002.00 44.35 1.00- - -

11.00LAL ASIR C P T2/ECE/64Mr. Male8 65.003.00 3.503.00 44.50 - - -

15.00DAVID IMMANUEL PRINCE I T2/ECE/145Mr. Male9 65.003.00 1.503.00 42.50 - - -

13.00JINI PRINCE G K T2/ECE/69Miss. Female10 64.803.00 2.501.00 45.30 - - -

11.00LOUIS STELLA J T2/ECE/88Miss. Female11 64.703.00 3.001.00 44.70 2.00- - -
13.00VENILA SELVA VINCY S T2/ECE/156Mrs. Female12 64.653.00 1.502.00 44.15 1.00- - -

13.00SOWMYA RAJ S T2/ECE/61Miss. Female13 64.402.00 3.002.00 44.40 - - -

13.00ADELINE S DIANA T2/ECE/70Miss. Female14 64.302.25 2.503.00 43.55 - - -

13.00GINU MOL J S T2/ECE/78Miss. Female15 64.203.00 2.503.00 42.70 - - -

13.00EVANGELINE ASHA B T2/ECE/150Miss. Female16 64.105.00 2.50 1.501.00 41.10 - -

11.00SHIJITHA R T2/ECE/128Mrs. Female17 63.903.00 3.501.00 45.40 - - -
11.00 -CHRISJIN GNANA SUJI C T2/ECE/31Mr. Male18 63.803.503.00 46.30 - - -

11.00MONICA LINCY D V T2/ECE/104Miss. Female19 63.752.75 2.001.00 47.00 - - -

13.00 -BREEN LENTIL G R T2/ECE/38Mr. Male20 63.553.503.00 44.05 - - -

13.00FEMILIN SHENIHA S T2/ECE/82Miss. Female21 63.553.00 2.503.00 42.05 - - -

15.00BENISHA BLESSING I T2/ECE/168Miss. Female22 63.502.00 1.001.00 44.50 - - -

13.00AJIN J H T2/ECE/52Mr. Male23 63.100.75 3.002.00 44.35 - - -
13.00BINU JEYA SCHAFFTAR C T2/ECE/79Miss. Female24 63.053.00 2.501.00 43.55 - - -

13.00MELFA STEFFY C T T2/ECE/164Miss. Female25 63.053.00 1.503.00 42.55 - - -
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13.00ASHITHA DAYANA S T2/ECE/73Miss. Female26 62.653.00 2.502.00 42.15 - - -

13.00BRENIJA STANLEY S T2/ECE/86Miss. Female27 62.551.50 2.502.00 43.55 - - -
13.00GIBI NISHA P T2/ECE/129Ms. Female28 62.553.00 2.001.00 43.55 - - -

11.00IDA BERYL A T2/ECE/113Miss. Female29 62.352.00 2.003.00 44.35 - - -

13.00ASHLIN SELVA MALAR R K T2/ECE/151Mrs. Female30 61.953.00 1.502.00 42.45 - - -

13.00DEVOTA SHIRANI V S T2/ECE/180Mrs. Female31 61.752.00 1.001.00 43.75 1.00- - -

15.00 -GLADINE JINO G T2/ECE/172Mrs. Female32 61.751.002.00 43.75 - - -

11.00 -LEENA S T2/ECE/132Mrs. Female33 61.694.001.00 42.69 3.00- - -
11.00ANALIN REMENA D T2/ECE/188Miss. Female34 61.153.00 1.000.50 44.65 1.00- - -

11.00GIRIJA L T2/ECE/109Miss. Female35 60.852.75 2.002.00 43.10 - - -

13.00 -SAJITHA RANI S T2/ECE/67Mrs. Female36 60.803.001.00 43.80 - - -

13.00SAJEENA B M T2/ECE/74Miss. Female37 60.751.25 2.501.00 43.00 - - -

11.00JILBHA STARLING C T2/ECE/50Miss. Female38 60.653.00 3.000.50 43.15 - - -

11.00FERIL JENIFER S J T2/ECE/94Mrs. Female39 60.552.75 2.501.00 43.30 - - -
11.00PRABIN G T2/ECE/15Mr. Male40 60.543.00 1.50 5.502.00 37.54 - -

13.00BENILA R T2/ECE/84Miss. Female41 60.252.50 2.501.00 41.25 - - -

11.00AJITHA C T2/ECE/138Mrs. Female42 60.150.50 2.500.50 44.65 1.00- - -

11.00SHERLY SELVIN T2/ECE/28Ms. Female43 60.101.75 3.502.00 41.85 - - -

11.00ALLIN JOE D T2/ECE/126Mr. Male44 60.051.00 3.00 2.501.00 41.55 - -

7.00ROSE BINILA S P T2/ECE/19Miss. Female45 59.851.75 3.502.00 45.60 - - -
11.00BENSLY V T2/ECE/144Mr. Male46 59.851.00 1.503.00 43.35 - - -

11.00JENISHA G R LET T2/ECE/162Mrs. Female47 59.803.00 2.501.00 42.30 - - -

11.00ASHISHA G R T2/ECE/197Miss. Female48 59.751.001.00 44.75 2.00- - - -

13.00ABITHA J T2/ECE/147Miss. Female49 59.653.00 1.501.00 41.15 - - -

13.00KARTHIKA V T2/ECE/161Mrs. Female50 59.603.00 1.501.00 41.10 - - -

11.00JEEN RETNA KUMAR R T2/ECE/11Mr. Male51 59.501.50 4.502.00 40.50 - - -
11.00CAROLIN REEBA P T2/ECE/171Miss. Female52 59.453.00 1.002.00 42.45 - - -

13.00BENITTA DAVIDSON D T2/ECE/136Miss. Female53 59.353.00 2.001.00 40.35 - - -
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11.00HELEN SATHIYA S V T2/ECE/71Miss. Female54 59.353.00 2.500.50 42.35 - - -

11.00BERAKHAH  F STANLEY T2/ECE/39Mrs. Female55 59.301.00 2.75 3.501.00 40.05 - -
13.00EVELIN D T2/ECE/92Miss. Female56 59.303.00 2.500.50 40.30 - - -

11.00 -SHINEY S T2/ECE/130Mrs. Female57 59.052.500.50 44.05 1.00- - -

13.00 -ABISHA S T2/ECE/194Mrs. Female58 59.052.00 2.002.00 40.05 - -

13.00 -BERLINSONY T T2/ECE/165Mrs. Female59 59.051.501.00 43.55 - - -

11.00SUGANYA T T2/ECE/16Miss. Female60 59.001.25 3.502.00 41.25 - - -

11.00SHARMY ROY S T2/ECE/101Mrs. Female61 58.951.50 2.501.00 42.95 - - -
11.00JEBITHA GEORGE G L T2/ECE/175Mrs. Female62 58.952.75 2.501.00 41.70 - - -

13.00AJISHA M T2/ECE/122Miss. Female63 58.950.75 2.001.00 42.20 - - -

13.00FELSIS RAJA SOFIA P T2/ECE/169Miss. Female64 58.952.00 1.002.00 40.95 - - -

11.00JEYAKUMARI G T2/ECE/44Mrs. Female65 58.853.00 4.002.00 38.85 - - -

11.00SMILIN ASHA D T2/ECE/65Mrs. Female66 58.502.00 1.25 4.001.00 39.25 - -

11.00BELINA SWEETY D T2/ECE/160Miss. Female67 58.453.00 1.500.50 42.45 - - -
13.00 -DEARLIN MIZPAH J N T2/ECE/189Mrs. Female68 58.251.001.00 43.25 - - -

11.00CELIN S T2/ECE/124Miss. Female69 57.952.75 2.001.00 41.20 - - -

11.00THANGA SHAMILIE G T2/ECE/176Mrs. Female70 57.902.50 1.001.00 42.40 - - -

13.00 -MEEHA PRINCY P T2/ECE/116Mrs. Female71 57.752.002.00 40.75 - - -

13.00ADLIN WILCY W R T2/ECE/190Miss. Female72 57.703.00 0.503.00 38.20 - - -

11.00DHIVYA S J T2/ECE/95Miss. Female73 57.651.75 2.501.00 41.40 - - -
11.00ARVIN BABU R T2/ECE/196Mr. Male74 57.603.00 0.502.00 41.10 - - -

11.00 -SHARMI S T2/COE/1Ms. Female75 57.524.003.00 39.52 - - -[ Unrepresented ]

13.00 -SWEETLIN SHINY C T2/ECE/125Mrs. Female76 57.452.001.00 41.45 - - -

13.00ADLIN S T2/ECE/184Miss. Female77 57.350.25 1.001.00 42.10 - - -

11.00 -RATHI R T2/ECE/76Miss. Female78 57.303.001.00 42.30 - - -

11.00ABHISHA MANO T2/ECE/8Mrs. Female79 57.281.50 4.002.00 38.78 - - -
13.00ADLINE BHABISHA S V T2/ECE/178Miss. Female80 57.152.25 1.002.00 38.90 - - -

11.00BABY SHALINI T T2/ECE/167Miss. Female81 57.101.00 2.501.00 41.60 - - -



CHURCH OF SOUTH INDIA, KANYAKUMARI DIOCESE
THE C.S.I. K.K. DIOCESAN EMPLOYMENT BUREAU

Name Gender
Registration 

NumberSl. No Total
Credits

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Teaching Staff in Engineering College in C.S.I. K.K. Diocese

PRELIMINARY RANK LIST FOR THE QUARTER OCT:2018 - DEC:2018

H
S

C

C R E D I T S 

B
.E

 
/B

.T
ec

h

P
h.

D
 

M
.E

 /
 

M
.T

ec
h

U
n

iv
e

rs
ity

R
a

n
k

C
u

rr
ic

u
la

r 
A

ct
iv

iti
e

s

E
xp

e
ri

e
n

ce

C
h

u
rc

h
 

A
ct

iv
iti

e
s

W
e

ig
h

ta
g

e

4

11.00GERSHABA D T2/ECE/106Miss. Female82 57.052.00 2.000.50 41.55 - - -

11.00 -NITHESHA P T2/ECE/142Miss. Female83 56.802.003.00 40.80 - - -
11.00ALINS MEJIL D T2/ECE/177Miss. Female84 56.752.75 1.001.00 41.00 - - -

11.00SHIBA R T2/ECE/66Mrs. Female85 56.700.50 3.002.00 40.20 - - -

13.00 -SONIA  M S T2/ECE/115Miss. Female86 56.652.002.00 39.65 - - -[ Unrepresented ]

11.00JERISHA LIBY J T2/ECE/75Mrs. Female87 56.502.50 2.501.00 39.50 - - -

7.00FEMINA JALIN A T2/ECE/68Mrs. Female88 56.351.25 3.001.00 44.10 - - -

13.00 -PRAGERTHI LEPSA LET L P T2/ECE/146Miss. Female89 56.251.5041.75- - - -
7.00 -GIFTSON JERRY G T2/ECE/97Mr. Male90 56.201.00 2.502.00 43.70 - -

11.00VINCY P T2/ECE/54Miss. Female91 56.103.00 3.000.50 38.60 - - -

11.00 -JAMEELA J T2/ECE/108Miss. Female92 56.052.001.00 42.05 - - -

7.00JOHNY MERCIA Y T2/ECE/9Miss. Female93 55.900.75 4.001.00 43.15 - - -

11.00BLEMY J VINODHA T2/ECE/117Miss. Female94 55.851.75 2.002.00 39.10 - - -

11.00 -PRABHA S T2/ECE/143Mrs. Female95 55.852.001.00 41.85 - - -
7.00ARUL JEBITHA D T T2/ECE/41Miss. Female96 55.751.25 3.502.00 42.00 - - -

11.00 -NEETHU D T2/ECE/80Mrs. Female97 55.702.500.50 41.70 - - -

11.00PRABHU V S T2/ECE/56Mr. Male98 55.550.25 3.000.50 40.80 - - -

7.00PRABHIN V S T2/ECE/57Mr. Male99 55.400.25 3.001.00 44.15 - - -

11.00 -CHRISTAL RAMYA R T2/ECE/123Mrs. Female100 55.402.501.00 40.90 - - -

11.00 -HANNAH KAMALA BHAI M T2/ECE/112Miss. Female101 55.352.002.00 40.35 - - -
11.00 -ABIJAH NISSI S T2/ECE/182Mrs. Female102 55.251.500.50 42.25 - - -

11.00 -MARY JINI J T2/ECE/121Mrs. Female103 55.153.500.50 40.15 - - -

7.00 -AJIN N V T2/ECE/26Mr. Male104 55.053.503.00 41.55 - - -

7.00GRACE BERIN T T2/ECE/36Mrs. Female105 54.972.50 3.501.00 40.97 - - -

11.00JINJU R I T2/ECE/149Mrs. Female106 54.852.00 1.501.00 39.35 - - -

11.00BRILLIYA V K LINA T2/ECE/155Mrs. Female107 54.651.00 1.500.50 40.65 - - -
7.00BENITTA B L T2/ECE/10Miss. Female108 54.551.50 3.501.00 41.55 - - -

11.00GODWIN CYRIL N T2/ECE/118Mr. Male109 54.253.00 2.501.00 36.75 - - -
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11.00 -CATHERINE SHINY G T2/ECE/193Miss. Female110 54.251.000.50 41.75 - - -

11.00 -SIMIJA ASMILIN J T2/ECE/157Miss. Female111 54.202.000.50 40.70 - - -
11.00 -SANI G T2/ECE/139Miss. Female112 54.052.001.00 40.05 - - -

7.00RUBIA A T2/ECE/55Mrs. Female113 53.802.00 3.000.50 41.30 - - -

3.00 -BLESSINGH T S T2/ECE/2Mr. Male114 53.103.500.50 46.10 - - -

7.00ADLIN SHINY S T2/ECE/154Miss. Female115 52.701.75 1.500.50 41.95 - - -

7.00 -DEIVA THAYA SWEETLIN D T2/ECE/30Mr. Male116 52.153.501.00 40.65 - - -

3.00 -ROBINSON SOBITHA RAJ S T2/ECE/152Mr. Male117 51.953.502.00 43.45 - - -
7.00HENSIBA H T2/ECE/173Miss. Female118 51.752.00 1.0041.75- - - -

7.00 -MERLIN M T2/ECE/14Mr. Male119 50.914.002.00 37.91 - - -

11.00ANGELIN LINI S T2/ECE/127Mrs. Female120 50.900.50 2.000.50 36.90 - - -

7.00JESILA J T2/ECE/166Mrs. Female121 50.801.25 2.001.00 39.55 - - -

7.00GEEJA G P T2/ECE/159Miss. Female122 50.703.00 1.500.50 38.70 - - -

7.00 -BENSI VIJITHA J T2/ECE/60Miss. Female123 50.653.000.50 40.15 - - -
7.00 -BRENDA G T2/ECE/20Mrs. Female124 50.415.500.50 37.41 - - -

7.00SHAFIN SANGEETH S L T2/ECE/153Miss. Female125 50.400.75 1.501.00 40.15 - - -

7.00SUBI SHERIN PAUL P T2/ECE/81Miss. Female126 50.150.75 2.500.50 39.40 - - -

3.00 -ANITHA J T2/ECE/3Ms. Female127 50.057.000.50 39.55 - - -

7.00 -STEFFI R T2/ECE/87Miss. Female128 50.052.500.50 40.05 - - -

7.00 -MONISHA H T2/ECE/72Miss. Female129 50.052.500.50 40.05 - - -
7.00BLESSY ANUBA R L T2/ECE/199Miss. Female130 50.052.250.50 40.30 - - - -

7.00BERLIN JENY D L T2/ECE/111Miss. Female131 49.952.00 2.000.50 38.45 - - -

7.00 -JAYA LALIN J T2/ECE/27Mr. Male132 49.903.501.00 38.40 - - -

3.00 -BENIMON N T2/ECE/42Mr. Male133 49.751.00 3.501.00 41.25 - -

7.00 -SINDHU K T2/ECE/34Mrs. Female134 49.745.001.00 36.74 - - -

7.00FERLIN DEVA SHAHILA D T2/ECE/1Ms. Female135 49.701.00 4.000.50 37.20 - - -
7.00VINCY V T2/ECE/110Mrs. Female136 49.400.50 2.000.50 39.40 - - -

7.00 -BOBBY DEXLIN X D T2/ECE/183Mrs. Female137 49.352.001.00 39.35 - - -
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3.00JEMI BHOUSEYA S T2/ECE/131Miss. Female138 49.153.00 2.000.50 40.65 - - -

7.00ANGELIN KANAGA K T2/ECE/90Miss. Female139 49.101.25 2.500.50 37.85 - - -
7.00 -NITHYA J T2/ECE/200Miss. Female140 49.100.50 41.60 - - - -

7.00 -CHRISTAL BENI H T2/ECE/4Mrs. Female141 49.071.00 4.001.00 36.07 - -

3.00 -MERWIN W T2/COE/2Mr. Male142 48.803.502.00 40.30 - - -

7.00 -SHARMILA D T2/ECE/35Mrs. Female143 48.764.000.50 37.26 - - -

7.00 -ARUL RAJ N K T2/ECE/51Mr. Male144 48.753.000.50 38.25 - - -

7.00DIVYA CANARIN R T2/ECE/134Mrs. Female145 48.701.50 2.501.00 36.70 - - -
7.00 -JENILA RACHEL J T2/ECE/23Miss. Female146 48.433.500.50 37.43 - - -

3.00ANISHA I S T2/ECE/170Miss. Female147 48.203.00 1.000.50 40.70 - - -

3.00 -JUSTIN RAJ M G T2/ECE/53Mr. Male148 48.103.000.50 41.60 - - -

7.00 -CIBIN C T2/ECE/7Mr. Male149 48.103.500.50 37.10 - - -

3.00BINO B T2/ECE/83Mr. Male150 47.700.50 2.500.50 41.20 - - -

7.00DAVID NIJU S F T2/ECE/186Mr. Male151 47.550.25 0.500.50 39.30 - - -
3.00JENIBA P T2/ECE/198Mrs. Female152 47.402.75 1.001.00 39.65 - - -

7.00 -JAFNIE EVANGELINE J T2/ECE/119Miss. Female153 47.302.0038.30- - - -

7.00JALBIN J T2/ECE/62Mr. Male154 47.250.50 3.000.50 36.25 - - -

7.00 -HELEN JAYA FREEDA R R T2/ECE/98Miss. Female155 47.202.500.50 37.20 - - -

7.00 -IRWIN S T2/ECE/77Mr. Male156 47.202.503.00 34.70 - - -

3.00 -BIBIN SAM PAUL S T2/ECE/12Mr. Male157 46.915.001.00 37.91 - - -
3.00 -ARUN PREM SANTH J T2/ECE/49Mr. Male158 46.485.501.00 36.98 - - -[ Unrepresented ]

7.00 -SABILO THAYA M T2/ECE/33Miss. Female159 46.153.500.50 35.15 - - -

3.00 -ADOLPHUS BINNY STEPHEN P T2/ECE/6Mr. Male160 46.003.500.50 39.00 - - -

3.00MEGIN T T2/ECE/21Mr. Male161 46.000.50 3.501.00 38.00 - - -

3.00 -DINESH ELMO J T2/ECE/85Mr. Male162 45.852.500.50 39.85 - - -

7.00JINI S T2/ECE/137Miss. Female163 45.850.25 2.0036.60- - - -
3.00ABISH PRINCE P R T2/ECE/100Mr. Male164 45.753.00 0.50 2.501.00 35.75 - -

3.00TEENA S R T2/ECE/191Miss. Female165 45.651.50 1.5039.65- - - -
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3.00 -ANTO D BESANT T2/ECE/18Mrs. Female166 45.634.501.00 37.13 - - -

3.00AYARLIN J T2/ECE/179Mrs. Female167 45.570.50 4.000.50 37.57 - - -
3.00RAFEENA VARGHESE V T2/ECE/37Miss. Female168 45.502.25 3.500.50 36.25 - - -

3.00 -SHYLU W T2/ECE/133Miss. Female169 45.152.000.50 39.65 - - -

3.00 -JERIN SAJEEV C R T2/ECE/17Mr. Male170 45.025.500.50 36.02 - - -

3.00SUJINACENT I S T2/ECE/120Miss. Female171 45.000.75 2.000.50 38.75 - - -

3.00 -JEYAN PRINCE CHARLES D T2/ECE/25Mr. Male172 44.595.000.50 36.09 - - -

3.00 -GNANA JOSE MERLIN M N T2/ECE/29Mr. Male173 44.264.500.50 36.26 - - -
7.00 -PRAVEEN J T2/ECE/89Mr. Male174 44.202.500.50 34.20 - - -

3.00 -ROUBAN JANI F T2/ECE/45Mr. Male175 44.153.001.00 37.15 - - -

7.00 -JEMIL PUSHPA B T2/ECE/158Miss. Female176 44.002.000.50 34.50 - - -

3.00 -PAUL JEBA SINGH D T2/ECE/114Mr. Male177 43.853.001.00 36.85 - - -

3.00 -FRADLAY SUVICHARLS DANIEL D T2/ECE/63Mr. Male178 43.803.0037.80- - - -

3.00 -BENILA N S T2/ECE/24Mrs. Female179 43.744.500.50 35.74 - - -
3.00 -SHAMINA S T2/ECE/135Mrs. Female180 43.702.0038.70- - - -

3.00 -JOFIN LAL JOE J T2/ECE/102Mr. Male181 43.652.500.50 37.65 - - -

3.00 -BATHLIN NELMIN N T2/ECE/99Miss. Female182 43.302.500.50 37.30 - - -[ Unrepresented ]

3.00ARUL ALGIN A D T2/ECE/187Mr. Male183 43.303.00 2.5034.80- - - -

3.00 -BARVIN JEGAN P T2/ECE/185Mr. Male184 43.213.501.00 35.71 - - -

3.00BABI MOL T M T2/ECE/5Mrs. Female185 42.290.25 4.000.50 34.54 - - -
3.00 -ANTONY ASIR DANIEL V T2/ECE/40Mr. Male186 41.773.501.00 34.27 - - -

3.00 -AJITH T L T2/ECE/140Mr. Male187 40.244.0033.24- - - -

3.00 -SHINU P T2/ECE/47Mr. Male188 39.753.000.50 33.25 - - -

3.00 -BRILLY SHARON S T2/ECE/43Mr. Male189 39.744.500.50 31.74 - - -

ii) Candidates - Not Fully Qualified (B.E./B.Tech or M.E./M.Tech. Second Class)

3.00ISAAC GNANA WINSLIN J T2/ECE/192Mr. Male1 44.802.5039.30- - - - -

3.00 -BIFRIN SAMUEL Y T2/ECE/148Mr. Male2 44.450.50 40.95 - - - -
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3.00 -DURAI NIRMAL RAJ M T2/ECE/103Mr. Male3 44.401.001.00 39.40 - - -

3.00 -GODWIN ANTONY S A T2/ECE/174Mr. Male4 39.750.50 36.25 - - - -
3.00 -ARUN T R T2/ECE/105Mr. Male5 38.700.50 35.20 - - - -

3.00HEROLD SHIBIN T S T2/ECE/58Mr. Male6 37.151.500.50 32.15 - - - -

- -JUFIN J S T2/ECE/91Mrs. Female7 37.100.50 36.60 - - - -

3.00 -JORLIN DHAS D J T2/ECE/48Mr. Male8 36.200.50 32.70 - - - -

WITH HELD

i) Candidates - Fully Qualified(B.E./B.Tech and M.E./M.Tech. First Class)

7.00 - W.H.SUGANYA JERLIN S L T2/ECE/96Mrs. Female1 2.500.50 39.85 - - - -

- - W.H.SUJITHA T T2/ECE/107Miss. Female2 - - - - - - -


